– 1 –
V 4 3 6 B 10 A 1 F D S - N B - - - -
V = WALLMOUNT
AIR CONDITIONER
H = WALMOUNT
HEAT PUMP
NOMINAL COOLING
CAPACITY 36 =

Commercial HVAC
V Series Air ConditionersV Series Air Conditioners
MODEL KEY: Wallmount Air Conditioners and Heat Pumps R410A
®
®
H Series Heat PumpsH Series Heat Pumps
High EfficiencyHigh Efficiency
UNIT DISCONNECT(S)
BEHINDTHIS PANAL
L R I
R410A
WALLMOUNTS
PERFORMANCE:
• Efficiency ratings up to 9.2 EER and 3.2 COP.
• Sizes range from 1.5/2.0 to 5 tons.
• Electric heat available from 5 kW to 18 kW.
• Designed for ducted or non-ducted applications.
• AHRI performance certified, ETL safety approved.
FEATURES:
• R410A  Refrigerant
• All major components can be accessed from the front,
offering the maximum serviceability.
• Choices of scroll or recip. compressors for V Series.
• Rugged, commercial-grade construction.
• 16- and 20-gauge G-90 galvanized construction;
protected by a 1000-hour salt spray, baked-on
polyester finish.
• Multi-function circuit boards can incorporate optional
LP, HP switches. (HP standard on heat pump models)
• Plug-in control options and heater receptacle minimize field
wiring for control options and electric heaters.
(standard on all models)
• Built-in circuit breakers with lockable outside access door
on all models. (disconnect on 460 volt models)
• Factory-installed air filters: 1" disposable
• Permanently-lubricated indoor and outdoor motors;
indoor blower assembly designed for quiet operation in ducted
or free-blow applications.
• Barometric damper with washable outside air filter.
(standard on all models)
• Phase monitor is standard in all 3-phase units.
• Applications include telecom, schools, offices, and
modular buildings.
ELECTRIC HEATERS
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS (SCROLL)
– 2 –
V Series Air Conditioners
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS (SCROLL)
�
�
�
�
� Rated in accordance with ANSI/ARI standard 390-2003
� Includes factory-installed filters and wet coils.
�  CFM with standard return air filter grille in place.
MODEL V418L**A1 V424L**A1 V430L**A1 V436L*8A1
COOLING CAPACITY 16,500 23,600 29,400 35,500
EER 9.2
VOLTS / PHASE / HERTZ 208-230/1/60
COMPRESSOR DATA
TYPE RECIP
RATED LOAD AMPS 7.4 10.6 13 14.5
OUTDOOR FAN DATA
HP, RPM 1/5, 1075
FULL LOAD AMPS 1.5
FAN - DIA/CFM 20"/2000
BLOWER DATA
HP, RPM 1/6, 1075 1/6, 1075 1/3, 1075 1/3, 1075
FULL LOAD AMPS 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5
RATED CFM/ESP 720/0.15 780/0/15 115-/0.20 1150/0.20
VENTILATION PACKAGE
BAROMETRIC DAMPER ADJUSTABLE BAROMETRIC DAMPER STANDARD ON ALL